
Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 1 at  MD (CLM  6f 4000)  on  July 14, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
2  Rowdy Richard ‐ just missed,                                       2    $5.90   $3.30   $2.20   
1  By U Sef ‐ no threat,                                              3            $2.60   $2.20   
3  Oil Change ‐ weakened upper stretch                                1                    $3.00   
5  Grandpa George ‐ no threat,                                        4
                                                                          Ex: $0.00  Tri: $0.00

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 2 at  MD (CLM  6½f 3900)  on  July 14, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
3  Dream Proof ‐ passed tiring rivals,                                2    $4.10   $2.80   $2.30   
4  Finally a Saint ‐ outrun,                                          5            $5.30   $5.30   
2  Grayross Gracie ‐ gave way late stretch,                           6                    $2.70   
6  Min Wa Kee ‐ no threat,                                            4
                                                                          Ex: $0.00  Tri: $0.00

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 3 at  MD (CLM  1m 4000)  on  July 14, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
2  Wicked Landlord ‐ weakened,                                        6    $11.90  $4.00   $2.30   
3  Harlan's Weekend ‐ showed little,                                  2            $2.50   $2.10   
1  Swift Progress ‐ weakened upper stretch                            5                    $2.50   
4  Ronnie Be ‐ game 3rd                                               4
                                                                          Ex: $0.00  Tri: $0.00

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 4 at  MD (MDN  7f 3000)  on  July 14, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
2  Stroll It ‐ lacked late response,                                  2    $4.60   $2.80   $2.20   
4  Arctic Link ‐ outrun,                                              7            $4.80   $2.70   
5  Northern Blitz ‐ weakened upper stretch                            6                    $2.20   
6  Little Elvis ‐ closed willingly,                                   1
                                                                          Ex: $0.00  Tri: $0.00

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 5 at  MD (ALW  7f 3800)  on  July 14, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
1  Uncoil ‐ driving,                                                  5    $4.40   $2.80   $2.10   
2  Flood Watch ‐ passed tiring rival                                  3            $6.10   $3.00   
3  Phil Up Da Bank ‐ flattened out,                                   1                    $2.30   
5  Courtly Pleasure ‐ closed with a rush,                             7
                                                                          Ex: $0.00  Tri: $0.00

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 6 at  MD (CLM  6f 4200)  on  July 14, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
7  Bristol Rover ‐ weakened upper stretch                             4    $9.10   $3.00   $3.60   
4  Grand Pulpit ‐ driving,                                            5            $5.30   $3.60   
1  Crushin It ‐ chased winner btw hrs                                 7                    $4.60   
5  Lip Singer ‐ bumped first turn,                                    8
                                                                          Ex: $0.00  Tri: $0.00

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 7 at  MD (CLM  6f 4000)  on  July 14, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
5  Hidden Edge ‐ just missed,                                         3    $5.60   $3.30   $2.20   
3  Silent Cove ‐ gave way late stretch,                               2            $3.50   $2.20   
2  Ryan's Audrina ‐ closed willingly,                                 5                    $2.50   
1  Miss Camelot ‐ passed tiring rival                                 7
                                                                          Ex: $0.00  Tri: $0.00



 
 MD on July 14, 2018
 
 Race: 1  6f   Wcl 2000n1y                                                Race: 5  7f   Alw 3800  
 Picks         Class         Speed         Pace                           Picks         Class         Speed         Pace
 2‐1‐3‐5       2‐3‐4‐5       1‐3‐2‐5       5‐4‐1‐2                        1‐2‐3‐5       1‐3‐2‐4       4‐3‐6‐5       5‐4‐1‐7
 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles                 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles
 1 By U Sef               5‐2    Malcolm C         Imp                   *1 Uncoil                 5‐2    Anderson J        
 3 Oil Change             3‐1    Patrick N                                2 Flood Watch            3‐1    Patrick N         
*2 Rowdy Richard          4‐1    Beckford O        Imp                    5 Courtly Pleasure       4‐1    Grant M           
 5 Grandpa George         9‐2    Stephenson N                             3 Phil Up Da Bank        5‐1    Stephenson N      
 4 Proroguing             6‐1    Anderson J        Imp                    6 Gigantico              6‐1    Samuel S          
                                                                          4 Wilko Macontrouble     7‐1    Malcolm C         
                                                                          7 Adeal's Adeal          20‐1   Bennett O         

 Race: 2  6½f   Wcl 5000                                                  Race: 6  6f   Wcl 2500  
 Picks         Class         Speed         Pace                           Picks         Class         Speed         Pace
 3‐4‐2‐6       3‐2‐6‐4       4‐6‐5‐1       2‐6‐4‐1                        7‐4‐1‐5       7‐1‐8‐4       7‐1‐2‐6       5‐2‐8‐6
 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles                 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles
 2 Grayross Gracie        5‐2    Patrick N                                4 Grand Pulpit           5‐2    Samuel S          Imp 
*3 Dream Proof            3‐1    Stephenson N                             5 Lip Singer             3‐1    Singh S           
 4 Finally a Saint        4‐1    Samuel S                                 1 Crushin It             4‐1    Stephenson N      
 6 Min Wa Kee             9‐2    Bennett O                                8 Metallic Mist          9‐2    Malcolm C         
 5 Uisce Fe Talamh        8‐1    Gopie D                                  2 Power to Believe       5‐1    Patrick N         Imp 
 1 Haileigh's Fortune     9‐1    Beckford O                               3 Denouement             6‐1    Gopie D           
                                                                          6 Aaron's Thunder        7‐1    Beckford O        
                                                                         *7 Bristol Rover          8‐1    Anderson J        Imp 

 Race: 3  1m   Wcl 2000n1y                                                Race: 7  6f   Wcl 2000n1y  
 Picks         Class         Speed         Pace                           Picks         Class         Speed         Pace
 2‐3‐1‐4       2‐1‐4‐6       3‐1‐6‐2       6‐2‐5‐3                        5‐3‐2‐1       5‐2‐3‐4       8‐6‐5‐4       6‐8‐1‐2
 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles                 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles
*2 Wicked Landlord        5‐2    Patrick N                                2 Ryan's Audrina         5‐2    Samuel S          
 3 Harlan's Weekend       3‐1    Grant M                                  3 Silent Cove            3‐1    Patrick N         
 1 Swift Progress         4‐1    Stephenson N      4X4                    1 Miss Camelot           4‐1    Beckford O        
 4 Ronnie Be              7‐1    Anderson J                              *5 Hidden Edge            9‐2    Bennett O         Imp 
 5 Jamison County         8‐1    Malcolm C         4X4 Imp                8 Victory Song           5‐1    Singh S           
 6 Hamluk                 9‐1    Gopie D                                  4 Built by Ben           6‐1    Stephenson N      
                                                                          7 More Than Wishes       8‐1    Gopie D           
                                                                          6 Kodiak's Pride         15‐1   Anderson J        

 Race: 4  7f   Md Sp Wt  
 Picks         Class         Speed         Pace
 2‐4‐5‐6       2‐5‐3‐6       5‐1‐4‐6       1‐5‐2‐7
 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles
*2 Stroll It              5‐2    Patrick N         
 5 Northern Blitz         3‐1    Stephenson N      
 4 Arctic Link            4‐1    Malcolm C         
 6 Little Elvis           9‐2    Beckford O        
 3 Gato Del Mar           6‐1    Samuel S          
 1 Green Is My Colour     8‐1    Grant M           
 7 My Magicman            9‐1    Gopie D           4X4 Imp 


